
Maharashtra State Pharmacy Council 
ESIS hospital Compound LBS Road ,Mulund west Mumbai -400080. 

Telephone-022-25684291,022-25684418 

Email-mspcindia@gmail.com , Website-www.mspcindia.org 
 Ref: MSPC/tender/20825,20826/2016     Date -05/ 01/2016 

Sealed tenders are invited under two-bid system (technical bid and commercial bid) from 

eligible firms/vendors for following work  for its office at above mentioned address .The tender 

document can be downloaded from www.mspcindia.org 

Sr 

no  

Type or work for which tender 

is invited  

Estimated cost 

(INR) 

Tender fee Earnest money 

deposit 

1 Printing of informative books 
prepared by /compiled by 
Drug Information Centre of 
Maharashtra State Pharmacy 
Councilfor the registered 
pharmacists 

26 lacs Rs 500/- Rs 26,000/- 

2 Procurement of  material 

required  for printing smart 

cards using  

DP5000Printer,inkjet 

cartridges and PVC folders 

17 lacs Rs 500/- Rs 17,000/- 

 

Following schedule may be noted for important dates 

Sr 

no  

Vendor stage Start date  Expiry date and 

time  

Place 

1 Sale of tender/Tender 

download  

07/01/2016 

 

27/01/2016 

 

16.00 hrs 

MSPC office at 

address mentioned 

above or download 

from website 

www.mspcindia.org 

2 Bid preparation  07/01/2016 

 

27/01/2016 

 

 

At vendors end  

 

 

 

Bid submission  28/01/2016 till 

16.00 hrs 

 

29/01/2016 

16.00 hrs 

At MSPC office at 

address mentioned 

above 

4 Technical bid opening  30/01/2016 

 

30/01/2016 

15.00 hrs 

At MSPC office at 

address mentioned 

above 

Commercial bid opening date will be notified on council’s website www.mspcindia.org which 

will be treated as sufficient notice for bidders. 

Registrar Maharashtra State Pharmacy Council reserves the right to accept or reject any tender 

in part or cancel whole tender proceedings or relax any part of the tender  without assigning 

any reason thereof. 

Date :- 07/01/2016          Sd/- 

Place:- Mumbai          Registrar - Maharashtra State Pharmacy Council 


